Leanne Smith
Linzi Moulder
Ellen Sealey
Stacey Sealey
Julie Allen
Alison Dunn
Kath Burdett
Dawn Brain
Sarah Quinn
Stacy Palmer
Gail Bidder
Sharron Day
Samantha Sealey
Katy Gillison
Becky Livall
Nikki Sloan
Elaine Moulder

Titbits
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Berkeley and District Skittles League

fullfilled League fixtures only
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Hi
PI Avg Scr

22 53.00 60
23 5187 59
24 5146 64
22 5059 64
3 48.33 53
24 48.08 58
21 4738 56

47.00 47

4540 54
22 4527 54
2 45.00 48

45.00 45
4 4400 52
13 44.00 56
14 4164 51

36.00 46

30.00 30

26 383.96 434

Division 2
Quality Factors
Fielders
Not a Clue
Colombians
Tipsy Moonshiners
Leftovers
Rockhampton Rams
Haymakers
Birdies
Titbits
Undesirables
Cheers 4 Beers
CamA
Lobitanhope

2022-2023 | Division 2

Top
Scrs

8

9
6
5

Statistics

Titbits

Hi
Spr
14
13
15
15

13

12

12

Pl
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26

12
12
13
12

12

7
9
1
1

13 387.69 434

w
20
19
18
16
15
14
12
11
10
10

9
9
9
8

Home
Hi

Avg Scr
53.67 60
51.75 59
51.62 62
51.50 64
53.00 53
4558 53
49.78 56
44.00 45
45.00 52
48.00 48
42.43 49
44.44 51
35.00 35
30.00 30
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Top
Scrs
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Pts
40
38
36
32
31
28
25
22
21
20
18
18
17
14

Pl
10
11
11
10

12
12

153

Away

Hi
Avg  Scr
52.20 59
52.00 59
51.27 64
49.50 59
46.00 46
50.58 58
4558 52
47.00 47
46.33 | 54
45.60 54
42.00 42
45.00 45
44.00 52
45.83 56
36.60 42
36.20 46
380.23 426

Top
Scrs
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